maximum period of two months from the date of receipt

of a copy of this order.

b

A

1

8, Again in the very peculiar circumstances of

this case and having regard to the harassment meted

out to the applicant, we impose on the respondents

costs quantified at Rs.7,500/- (Seven Thousand Five

Hundred ).

9. The OA stands disposed of in the aforestated

terms.

(S.A.T.Rizvi)
Member (A)

( As no

Chai

Agarwal)
in

/sns/